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TOP QUALITY - BEST PRICES!

WHITE BLACK

Available 
base colour:

Available glass di�user: 
transparent | opal

Dimensions:Without motion sensor:

RoHS
compliant

IP44
35
50

E27

PMAXP / PBATTU

230V 100W

RoHS
compliant

CRI>80 ~100lm/W~50 000 hIP44
25
40PP / PBATTU

4000K

230V 5W 
12W

RIVA MINI

Without motion sensor:

LAGUNASPIDERVEGAS

212 96 102 102

VEGAS LAGUNASPIDER

THREE NEW MODELS

WALL & CEILING LIGHTING

MADE IN THE EU


